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Class 6 ($20.00 entry fee) 
DRIVING HORSE IN-HAND 
Plaque donated by Joe Vieira Trucking Limited 
Rosettes to 6th  

No Horse  Handler AD/JR Place 
202 J.S. MAGIC 104 GLEN C. SMITH AD 1 

261 DESPACITO H MELINDA DECOSTA AD 2 

277 MR. MANNO H KIRISTA RABAIN AD 3 

219 FARGO H MARK RICHARDSON AD 4 

256 ZORRO H CATRINA STEPHENS AD 5 

274 GENTLEMAN JACK H MANUEL LOPES AD 6 

218 RANDOM RAIDER H MELODY GREEENSLADE AD  
 
 

Class 32A ($20.00 entry fee) 
JUNIOR SHOWMANSHIP UNDER 12 YEARS 
Annual Exhibition Cup For Junior Showmanship Under 12 Years 
Rosettes to 6th 

No Handler AGE Horse Place 

249 LILA READDY 11 LADYBUG 1 

204 KELSIE CARREIRO 8 CM GUNSMOKE 2 

217 HARLEY GREENSLADE 11 RANDOM RACKATEER 3 

211 LOGAN FLOOD 11 WILD THINGS ISLAND ADVENTURE 4 

245 ELIZA STEINOFF 10 SOUTHEN SURPRISE 5 

270 AMBER HOWARD 10 STORM WATCH 6 

206 BLAIRE CREWS 11 ORCHARD HILLS FAR SOUTH  

278 GEORGIA HUGHES 11 MR. WIZARD  

241 MCKENNA REDCLIFFE 10 TUCK EVERLASTING  

246 BELLA RODRIGUES 7 PUFF THE MAGIC DRAGON  
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Class 32B ($20.00 entry fee) 
JUNIOR SHOWMANSHIP 12 – 14 YEARS 
The Noah’s Ark Feed and Supply Trophy 
Rosettes to 6th  

No Handler AGE Horse Place 

212 KAMALI TUCKER 14 WUNDER WOMAN 1 

236 COURTNEY SIMS 14 NATURAL SELECTION 2 

269 SOPHIE GREENWAY 12 SPOT THE DOT 3 

271 RYAN WRIGHT 12 SUNNY DAYS 4 

243 AMEILA TEITEL 12 ALL IN ONE 5 

248 ERIN WHEATLEY 12 KOKO KANU 6 

220 SCARLETT SMALE 14 LOLLIPOP  

231 SIMONE SAINSBURY 13 RICOCHET  

247 ELLA PETHICK 13 LET’S PLAY  

250 ALEJANDRA TAFUR 12 EDELWEISS  

251 CAITLIN NEIJMEIJER 14 HELSINKI V/D HEFFINCK  

253 ISSEY ROBINSON 14 CRUISE  

259 RAFAEL BOISVERT 12 MR. RAINMAN  

265 ISLA CURTIS 14 CAROLINA GOLD  

268 LILY BUTLER 13 SNOWMOBILE  

266 COOPER WHITE 14 FORZA Scratch 
 

 
Class 32C ($20.00 entry fee) 
JUNIOR SHOWMANSHIP 15 – 18 YEARS 
Annual Exhibition Cup For Junior Showmanship 15 – 18 Years 
Rosettes to 6th  

No Handler AGE Horse Place 

264 TYLER JAMES 16 CRUISE CONTROL (H) 1 

271 STEFAN FERGUSON 16 SUNNY DAYS 2 

247 AVA FRIAS 16 LET’S PLAY 3 
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Class 17 ($20.00 entry fee) 
RIDING PONIES IN HAND 
Entries to be shown by junior exhibitors. Miniature Horses may not be entered in this 
class.   The Department Of Agriculture, Fisheries and Parks Cup 
Rosettes to 6th  

No Pony P Handler JR/AGE Place 

246 PUFF THE MAGIC DRAGON 057 BELLA RODRIGUES 7 1 

203 SALTED CARAMEL 037 KAMALI TUCKER 14 2 

259 MR. RAINMAN 131 RAFAEL BOISVERT 12 3 

270 STORM WATCH 014 AMBER HOWARD 10 4 

269 SPOT THE DOT 137 CHARLOTTE ARTHUR 9 5 

255 DIAMOND IN THE ROUGH 038 COURTNEY SIMS 14 6 

210 MR. WIZARD 053 GEORGIA HUGHES 11  

211 WILD THINGS ISLAND ADVENTURE 044 LOGAN FLOOD 11  

237 WINTERMINT 092 ERIN WHEATLEY 12  

241 TUCK EVERLASTING 006 MIA DAPONTE 11  

245 SOUTHERN SURPRISE 010 ELIZA STEINOFF 10  

249 LADYBUG 036 LILA READDY 15  

250 EDELWEISS 097 ALEJANDRA TAFUR 12  

 
 
Class 4 ($20.00 entry fee) 
PLEASURE DRIVING HORSES, SINGLE 
Entries to be harnessed to a two- or four-wheeled vehicle capable of carrying a passenger.  
The Atom Water Service Cup 
Rosettes to 6th  

No Horse  Handler AD/JR Place 

202 J.S. MAGIC 104 GLEN C. SMITH AD 1 

277 MR. MANNO H KIRISTA RABAIN AD 2 

218 RANDOM RAIDER H DANIEL GREENSLADE AD 3 

215 RANDOM RENEGADE H MELODY GREENSLADE AD 4 

219 FARGO H MARK RICHARDSON AD 5 

256 ZORRO H DAVID BURROWS SR AD 6 

261 DESPACITO H NICK DECOSTA AD  

274 GENTLEMAN JACK H MANUEL LOPES AD  

273 HENNESSY H EDWARD ROQUE AD Scratch 
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Class 27 ($20.00 entry fee) 
JUNIOR EQUITATION 12 – 14 YEARS (BEF #10) 
May be asked to perform Tests 1 through 8 10, 11,13 and 14 of the BEF Equitation Rules.  
The Malabar Trophy 
Rosettes to 6th – Place to 10 

No Rider AGE/JR MBR Horse REG Place 
253 ISSEY ROBINSON 14 226J CRUISE 031 1 

220 SCARLETT SMALE 14 260J LOLLIPOP 068 2 

236 COURTNEY SIMS 14 223A NATURAL SELECTION 141 3 

251 CAITLIN NEIJMEIJER 14 217J HELSINKI V/D HEFFINK 124 4 

247 ELLA PETHICK 13 300J LET’S PLAY 040 5 

265 ISLA CURTIS 14 224A CAROLINA GOLD 055 6 

231 SIMONE SAINSBURY 13 234J RICOCHET 116 7 

212 KAMALI TUCKER 14 483J WUNDER WOMAN 120 8 

268 LILY BUTLER 13 312J SNOWMOBILE 022 9 

266 COOPER WHITE 14 255A FORZA 050 Scratch 

 
 

Class 28 ($20.00 entry fee) 
JUNIOR EQUITATION 15 – 18 YEARS (BEF #11) 
The Department Of Agriculture And Fisheries Cup 
Rosettes to 6th – Place to 10 

No Rider AGE MBR Horse REG Place 
264 TYLER JAMES 16 277B CRUISE CONTROL (H) 009 1 

247 AVA FRIAS 16 211J LET’S PLAY 040 2 

268 STEFAN FERGUSON 16 201J SNOWMOBILE 022 3 
 

 
Class 18 ($20.00 entry fee) 
JUNIOR EQUITATION 12 YEARS & UNDER (BEF #27)  
The Michelsen Family Plaque 
Rosettes to 6th  Place to 10 

No Rider AGE MBR Horse REG Place 

271 RYAN WRIGHT 12 220J SUNNY DAYS 023 1 

248 ERIN WHEATLEY 12 268J KOKO KANU 065 2 

243 AMEILA TEITEL 12 258J ALL IN ONE 034 3 

206 BLAIRE CREWS 11 341A ORCHARD HILLS FAR SOUTH 016 4 

259 RAFAEL BOISVERT 12 294A MR. RAINMAN 131 5 

249 ALEJANDRA TAFUR 12 242B LADYBUG 036 6 

269 SOPHIE GREENWAY 12 229J SPOT THE DOT 137 7 

278 GEORGIA HUGHES 11 258J MR. WIZARD 953 8 

270 LOGAN FLOOD 11 288A STORM WATCH 014 9 
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Class 1 ($20.00 entry fee) 
LADIES PLEASURE DRIVING,  SINGLE 
Open to Adult only. Open to ponies and horses.   
The William Ray Memorial Cup 
Rosettes to 6th  

No Horse/Pony H/P Driver AD PLACE 
215 RANDOM RENEGADE H MELODY GREENSLADE AD 1 

277 MR. MANNO H KIRISTA RABAIN AD 2 

218 RANDOM RAIDER H LINDSAY SOUSA AD 3 

202 J.S. MAGIC H JONELLE J. SMITH AD 4 

261 DESPACITO H MELINDA DECOSTA AD 5 

256 ZORRO H CATRINA STEPHENS AD 6 

219 FARGO H LUCY RICHARDSON AD  

262 BRONA’S BLAZE P NICOLE HASSELL AD  

 274 GENTLEMAN JACK H TARA MILIZIANO AD scratch 

 
 
Class 26 ($20.00 entry fee) 
JUNIOR EQUITATION UNDER 12 YEARS (BEF #09) 
The Agricultural Exhibition Cup 
Rosettes to 6th – Place to 10 

No Rider MBR AGE Horse REG Place 

270 AMBER HOWARD 288A 11 STORM WATCH 014 1 

241 MIA DAPONTE 231J 11 TUCK EVERLASTING 006 2 

249 LILA READY 328J 11 LADYBUG 036 3 
 

 
Class 40 ($20.00 entry fee) 
JUNIOR EQUITATION 10 YEARS AND UNDER (BEF #08) 
The Department Of Agriculture and Fisheries Cup 
Rosettes to 6th – Place to 10 

No Rider MBR AGE/
JR 

Horse REG Place 

206 CARTER DAVIS 272A 9 ORCHARD HILLS FAR SOUTH 016 1 

241 MCKENNA REDCLIFFE 250J 10 TUCK EVERLASTING 006 2 

228 ANNIE DUFFIN 287J 7 DASH 071 3 

246 BELLA RODRIGUES 390A 7 PUFF THE MAGIC DRAGON 057 4 

245 ELIZA STEINOFF 310J 10 SOUTHERN SURPRISE 010 5 

204 KELSIE CARREIRO 285A 6 CM GUNSMOKE 128 6 

269 CHARLOTTE ARTHUR 233J 9 SPOT THE DOT 137 7 

254 MARISSA STEPHENS 287A 9 DIAMOND IN THE ROUGH 038 8 

239 CATALINA LEITI 318J 8 GOLDEN GIRL 119 9 

237 ALEXA CORREIA 356A 10 WINTERMINT 092 10 
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Class 2 ($20.00 entry fee) 
OPEN CARRIAGE HORSE, SINGLE 
The Winner of the SPCA Cup is eligible for the Best Driving Horse in Show.   
The Harold F.L. Terceira Memorial Trophy  and the SPCA Cup Best Commercial Entry. 
NB There may not be a Commercial Entry 

Rosettes to 6th  

No Horse REG Rider AD/JR MBR Place 
202 J.S. MAGIC 104H GLEN C SMITH AD 269M 1 

218 RANDOM RAIDER H DANIEL GREENSLADE AD 257M 2 

277 MR. MANNO H KIRISTA RABAIN AD 420S 3 

256 ZORRO H DAVID BURROWS SR AD No 4 

215 RANDOM RENEGADE H MELODY GREENSLADE AD 257F 5 

261 DESPACITO H NICK DECOSTA AD 321S 6 

219 FARGO H MARK RICHARDSON AD 274M  

273 HENNESSY H EDWARD ROQUE AD 329S Scratch 

274 GENTLEMAN JACK H MANUEL LOPES AD 306S Scratch 

 

 
Class 25 ($20.00 entry fee) 
JUNIOR EQUITATION UNDER 8 YEARS (BEF #07) 
The Department Of Agriculture and Fisheries Cup 
Rosettes to 6th  

No Rider MBR  AGE Horse REG Place 

246 CHLOE MELLO 373B 6 PUFF THE MAGIC DRAGON 067 1 

237 TANNER CORREIA 356B 7 WINTERMINT 092 2 

239 SAVANNA PENISTON 339J 5 GOLDEN GIRL 119 3 

250 CONNOR SZAKMARY NO 7 EDELWEISS 097 4 

249 GEORGE WARDMAN NO 6 LADYBUG 036 5 
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Class 14 ($20.00 entry fee) 
RIDING PONIES (B.E.F. #05) 
The Zar Ga Tray for ponies 13.2hh and over in memory of Kiara Marie Paiva (259) 
and The R.O. Marshall Cup for ponies under 13.2hh (203) 
(check that the RO Marshall Cup has been found) 

Rosettes to 6th – Place to 10th  

No Pony HT REG Rider JR/AGE MBR Pos 
203 SALTED CARAMEL 13.1 037 KAMALE TUCKER JR/14 483J 1 

246 PUFF THE MAGIC DRAGON 12.3 067 BELLA RODRIGUES JR/7 390A 2 

259 MR. RAINMAN 14.2 131 RAFAEL BOISVERT JR/12 294A 3 

241 TUCK EVERLASTING 14.1 006 MIA DAPONTE JR/11 231J 4 

255 DIAMOND IN THE ROUGH 14.1.5 038 COURTNEY SIMS JR/12 223A 5 

278 MR. WIZARD 14 053 GEORGIA HUGHES JR/11 258J 6 

211 WILD THINGS ISLAND ADVENTURE 13.2 044 LOGAN FLOOD JR/11 288J 7 

206 ORCHARD HILL FAR SOUTH 13.3 016 BLAIRE CREWS JR/11 341A 8 

249 LADYBUG 14.1.5 036 LILA READDY JR/11 328J 9 

269 SPOT THE DOT 12.1 137 SOPHIE GREENWAY JR/12 229J 10 

270 STORM WATCH 14.0.5 014 AMBER HOWARD JR/11 227J EX 

250 EDELWEISS 14.1.5 097 ALEJANDRA TAFUR JR/12 242B EX 

237 WINTERMINT 14 092 NOMINATION JR/ Scratch  

245 SOUTHERN SURPRISE 13.2.5 010 NOMINATION JR/ Scratch  
Those Ponies under 13.2 have been highlighted above 

 
 
Class 19 ($20.00 entry fee) 
FANCY DRESS, OPEN 
Theme ‘Best of Bermuda’.  Open to all age groups. Costumes must incorporate the helmet.  
No exceptions 
GIFTS to 6th  

No Competitor AD/JR  Pos 
246 BELLA RODRIGUES & CHLOE MELLO JRx2 PUFF THE MAGIC DRAGON 1 

228 ANNIE DUFFIN JR DASH 2 

255 MARISSA STEPHENS JR DIAMOND IN THE ROUGH 3 

204 KELSIE CARREIRO JR SALTED CARAMEL 4 

239 SAVANAH PENISTON JR GOLDEN GIRL 5 

247 ELLA PETHICK JR LET’S PLAY 6 

241 MCKENNA REDCLIFFE JR TUCK EVERLASTING Scratch 

243 AMEILA TEITEL JR ALL IN ONE Scratch 

245 ELIZA STEINHOFF JR SOUTHERN SURPRISE Scratch 

248 NOMINATION  KOKO KANU Scratch 
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Class 22A (no entry fee) 
BEST RIDING PONY IN SHOW 
Open to trophy winners and those placing first and second in Riding and In-Hand classes 

only, animals to be shown in-hand by junior exhibitors. Those ponies not ridden in the 

Exhibition are not eligible for the Best in Show.  Champion and reserve ribbons will be 
awarded.  The Neville Dias Tray 

No Pony JR/AGE Driver Class 
Qualified 

 

216 PUFF THE MAGIC DRAGON JR/ BELLA RODRIGUES 14/17  

203 SALTED CAMAREL JR/ KAMALI TUCKER 14/17  

 
CHAMPION: No: 216 PUFF THE MAGIC DRAGON OWNED BY BELLA RODRIGUES 

 
RESERVE: No: 203 SALTED CAMAREL OWNED BY THE CARREIRO FAMILY 

 
 
Class 21B (no entry fee) 
BEST DRIVING HORSE IN SHOW 
Open to trophy winners and those placing first and second in Driving and In-Hand classes only, 
animals to be shown in hand..  Those horses not driven in the Exhibition are not eligible for the 
Best in Show.  Champion and reserve ribbons to be awarded.  The Russell Young 
Memorial Trophy 

No Horse  Driver Class 
Qualified 

202 JS MAGIC  GLEN SMITH 6/42 

261 DESPACITO  MELINDA DECOSTA 6 

277 MR. MANNO  KIRISTA RABAIN 1/4 

215 RANDOM RENAGADE  MELODY GREENSLADE 1 

218 RANDOM RAIDER  DAVID GREENSLADE 1 

 

 
CHAMPION: NO: 277 MR. MANNO OWNED BY KIRISTA RABAIN 

 
RESERVE: NO: 215 RANDOM RENAGADE OWNED BY RANDOM STABLES 
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CLASS 15 ($20.00 entry fee) 
PUDDLE JUMPING Height not to exceed 0.70m (2’3”) 
USEF Optimum Time Competition -   Optimum Time in First Round (Table IV Sec. 1) –  

Donated in 2023 by Ultimate Imaging THE LOLA WILKINSON CUP  
Rosettes to 6th  

No Horse/Pony Rider AD/JR H/P Total 
Faults 

Time Taken Time Taken 
vs Optimum 

Time 

P0S 

241 TUCK EVERLASTING MIA DAPONTE JR H 0 75.86  1 

248 KOKO KANU ERIN WHEATLEY JR H 0 76.85  2 

214 WORTH THE WAIT NINA WEHMEYER AD H 0 77.20  3 

210 MR. WIZARD GEORGIA HUGHES JR P 0 77.68  4 

265 CAROLINA GOLD ISLA CURTIS JR H 0 68.16  5 

270 STORM WATCH LOGAN FLOOD JR P 0 55.11  6 

249 LADYBUG ALEJANDRA TAFUR JR P 0 79.64   

247 LET’S PLAY ELLA PETHICK JR H 3 81.39   

236 NATURAL SELECTION COURTNEY SIMS JR H 4 70.85   

268 SNOWMOBILE STEFAN FERGUSON JR H 4 71.76   

267 HORNELLI ALEX MCMARTIN AD H 4 72.84   

243 ALL IN ONE AMEILA TEITEL JR H 8 86.00   

269 SPOT THE DOT SOPHIE GREENWAY JR P 4+21 99.76   

211 WILD THINGS ISLAND ADVENTURE TYLER JAMES JR P E    

229 LOLLIPOP SCARLETT SMALE JR H E    

206 ORCHARD HILL FAR SOUTH BLAIRE CREWS JR P E    

244 KOOL BLU TONAE TAVARES AD H E    

259 MR. RAINMAN RAFAEL BOISVERT JR P E    

271 SUNNY DAYS RYAN WRIGHT JR H E    

250 EDELWEISS ALEJANDRA TAFUR JR P  Scratch   

263 CAUSING CHAOS PETA WHITE AD H  Scratch   
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CLASS 20 ($20.00 entry fee) 
4 BAR JUMPING, HORSES 
Modified FEI Art 262.3 Table A - POWER & SKILL  Over successive jump-offs.  
Rosettes to 6th  

Pos Order/ 
No 

Horse  Rider AD/ 
JR 

R1 0.75
J01 

0.80 
J02 

0.85 
J03 

0.90 
J04 

Ttl 
Faults 

 4/222 DA VINCI JAEDA SMITH AD      1 

 8/265 CAROLINA GOLD ISLA CURTIS JR      2 

 3/238 JUNIOR CARDENTO PHILIP CORREIA AD      3= 

 10/271 SUNNY DAYS RYAN WRIGHT JR      3= 

 5/268 SNOWMOBILE LILY BUTLER JR      5 

 9/267 HORNELLI ALEX MCMARTIN AD      6 

 6/266 FORZA COOPER WHITE JR      Scratch 

 7/264 CRUISE CONTROL (H) TYLER JAMES JR      Scratch 

 1/263 CAUSING CHAOS NOMINATION       Scratch 

 2/214 WORTH THE WAIT COURTNEY BROMBY AD      Scratch 

 

 


